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STARTERLISTE - Bridgestone 100 Lauf 1
ZUND IN DEN MAI | 30 APR - 01 MAI 2026 | MOTORSPORT ARENA OSCHERSLEBEN

Dendy Racing

BVZ Racing Team

G&P Racing

MOTOmania Racing Team
Nicht schnell, aber erfolglos.
Alter Schwede
MOTOmania Syndikat
Slow-Down

Fox Racing Team

T&S Racing
projekt.pie.racing

M Racing

Rantanplan Racing

Réass Motorcycle

KECK#13 powered by
MOTOREX & WM MOTORSPORT

Team W

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
SUPERLIGHT
TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

2
89
92
98

187
365
407
512
810

534
12
116
132

177

Andreas Wieser
Lennart Olsson
Finn-Ole Rechner-Petersen
Holger Aue

Pierre Pade

Jan Schwede

Jérn Widderich
ReneTilly

Jurgen Renard
Sascha Redmer
Maren Pieper

Moritz Lemmermann
Jens Schmidt
Claudio Rass

Oliver Keck

Franz Winkelmann

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER

Aprilia RSV4
BMW M 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZX 10R
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV4
BMW S 1000 RR
Suzuki GSX R 600
YamahaR6
Aprilia RS 660
Triumph ST765 RS
Ducati KR4 V

MV Agusta F3 800

MV Agusta F3 800

70

79

897

275
812
270

131

311
179

278

Dennis Ahlf

Marco Michel

Lukas Formella

Andreas Gipp
Nico de Bleser
Thomas Theuner

Diandra Stein

Boet Fallobst

Gero Paulus

Friedrich Winkelmann

GER

GER

GER

GER
BEL
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

y

ART VIOTOR

RACING WITH FRIENDS
ZRIDGESTONE

YamahaR1

Triumph Speed Triple

Aprilia RSV4

Yamaha R1
YamahaR1
Suzuki GSXR 600 L1

YamahaR6 RJ15

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS

Ducati 999

MV Agusta F3 800



