

STARTERLISTE - Bridgestone 100 Lauf 1

ZÜND IN DEN MAI | 30 APR - 01 MAI 2026 | MOTORSPORT ARENA OSCHERSLEBEN

Team	Klasse	Start-Nr.	Fahrer 1	Nation	Motorrad 1	Start-Nr.	Fahrer 2	Nation	Motorrad 2
Dendy Racing	OPEN	2	Andreas Wieser	GER	Aprilia RSV4	70	Dennis Ahlf	GER	Yamaha R1
BVZ Racing Team	OPEN	89	Lennart Olsson	GER	BMW M 1000 RR				
G&P Racing	OPEN	92	Finn-Ole Rechner-Petersen	GER	Kawasaki ZX 10R	79	Marco Michel	GER	Triumph Speed Triple
MOTOMania Racing Team	OPEN	98	Holger Aue	GER	Aprilia RSV4				
Nicht schnell, aber erfolglos.	OPEN	187	Pierre Pade	GER	Aprilia RSV4	87	Mario Wosniak	GER	Aprilia RSV4
Alter Schwede	OPEN	365	Jan Schwede	GER	Aprilia RSV4	897	Lukas Formella	GER	Aprilia RSV4
MOTOMania Syndikat	OPEN	407	Jörn Widderich	GER	Aprilia RSV4	217	Volker Lorenzen	GER	Aprilia RSV4
Slow-Down	OPEN	512	Rene Tilly	GER	Aprilia RSV4	275	Andreas Gipp	GER	Yamaha R1
Fox Racing Team	OPEN	810	Jurgen Renard	BEL	BMW S 1000 RR	812	Nico de Bleser	BEL	Yamaha R1
T&S Racing	SUPERLIGHT	5	Sascha Redmer	GER	Suzuki GSX R 600	270	Thomas Theuner	GER	Suzuki GSX R 600 L1
projekt.pie.racing	SUPERLIGHT	18	Maren Pieper	GER	Yamaha R6	131	Diandra Stein	GER	Yamaha R6 RJ15
M Racing	SUPERLIGHT	534	Moritz Lemmermann	GER	Aprilia RS 660				
Rantanplan Racing	TOP	12	Jens Schmidt	GER	Triumph ST 765 RS	311	Boet Fallobst	GER	Triumph Street Triple 765 RS
Räss Motorcycle	TOP	116	Claudio Räss	SUI	Ducati KR4 V	179	Gero Paulus	GER	Ducati 999
KECK#13 powered by MOTOREX & WM MOTORSPORT	TOP	132	Oliver Keck	GER	MV Agusta F3 800				
Team W	TOP	177	Franz Winkelmann	GER	MV Agusta F3 800	278	Friedrich Winkelmann	GER	MV Agusta F3 800